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

902 Reba Pl Sun porch ......
536 Michigan Ave. Modern . ...
720 Hinman Ave. Free refrig.

903 Michigan (2 bedrooms)
406 Lee St. Canvased walls ...

FIVE ROOMS
S0 Main St siiic st en e 52.50
927 Torest Ave. Free refrig. .. 756.00
1452 Oak Ave. 2eal fireplace . 95.00
G004 Reba Plo i aecaant o it L‘»0.00
413 Michigan Ave. Porch - . 70.00
1002 Crain St. Large rooms ....  80.00
=08 L St. Abbey-Garth
404% B;fhs .......... $102.50 112.50
1943 Judson AVE( .l e e 75.00
1406 Elmwood Ave. Front Apt. . 75.00
602 Sheridan Rd. ........---: 8250
SIX ROOMS
1144 Maple. Cor. Apt, 2 baths 1_»:’»_00
033 Hinman AVe. .. ... e "_I.(W
903 Forest Ave. 2 baths ... .. 135.00
1107 Lake Ave. 6 rms., 2 baths 11250
402 L.ee St. Abbey-Garth, gar... 127.50
SEVEN ROOMS
1635 Hinman Ave., 9 baths, I'ree :
Fefrips: o ssh s b= iy 125.00
927 Michigan Ave. 3-apt. bldg. 145.00
003 FcoteSt  AVE: i sa s 150.00
1281,/ TN48-1te
BEAUTIFUL
LINDEN CREST BUILDING

Deluxe 4 rm. apt. on 3rd floor. All
spacious, light and airy, outside rms.
across the front of an entire wing.
Large din. and liv. rooms with in-a-dor.
Bedrm. will take twin beds and 2 other
pieces of furn. Tile wall bath. Conv.
kitch. with new G. E. refrig.
KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 500
128LLTN48-1tp

SUBLEASE BEAUTIFUL SPACIOUS

sunny 5 rm. apt. greatly reduced to
responsible party. Near Indian Hill Sta.
and high school. Call Winnetka 3279 for
appointment. Saturdays and Sundays.
1281 I'N48-1te

9 1,010 4 RM. APTS, $57.50 AND $60.

2 lge. 2% rm. apts. $45 and $47.50
Linden Court Bldg., 918 Linden Ave.,
Hubbard Woods. Hazel Crest Bldg.,
373 Hazel Ave., Glencoe. Phone Glen-
coe 102. 128 TN48-1tc

ATTR. APT. FOR HIGH CLASS TEN-
ant. Spacious liv. rm. with bdrm.
alcove. Lge. bath, complete kitchen,
Kxe. Winn. location. 10 windows over-
looking garden. $37.50. Winnetka 2304.
128LTN48-1tp

117 WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS
WANTED SINGLE ROOM WITH
kitchen privileges or would share in-
expensive apt. with lady employed.

Write B-140, Box 60, Wilmette, T11.
117LLTN48-1tp
RBUSINESS MAN, NEAT AND CLIEAN,
wants room with kitchen privileges.

2519 CENTRAIL ST,

SURILICASE- 6 RM. 1ST BEL. ABT IN

9 family building. Newly decorated
throughout. 3 bhedrooms, 2 baths. Dav.
1596. 1281 T'N48-1tp

"4 LARGE, LIGHT ROOMS, BATH
with shower. Heated, screened porch.
Garage. Near transportation.

In Wilmette. Address B143, Box 60, Phone Wilmette 3454.

Wilmette, IlL 117LTN48-1tp 128LTN48-1tp

118 HOTELS SOUTH ROOM APARTMENT. 5
- light spacious rooms. Well serviced

ATTRACTIVE SUITE FOR 1 OR 2| building. Choice residential neighbor-
persons in residential hotel. Con- hood. Call Wilmette 432 after 5 P. M.
venient to transportation. Home 1281, TN48-1tp
cooked meals. Moderate rates.

1405 Judson Ave., Evan., Greenleaf 1991
118LTN44-tfc

119 FOR RENT—LGT. HSKPG. ROOMS

1% RM. APT. AND 3 RM. APT.

peautifully furn., néwly decor., large
light rooms, innerspring mattresses, big
yard, 2 blks. from school and N. S. Sta.
Gas. light, heat, linen, dishes and elec.
wash. mach. furn. $45-$65 per mo. $16-
$18 per week. 1021 Central Ave,, Wil-
mette 2791. 119LTN48-1tp

9 RMS., KITCHENETTE AND BATH,
9 BLOCKS FROM “L” TERMINAL

STATION. WILMETTE 2106.
. 119L.48-1tp

121 BOARD AND ROOM

LARGE SUNNY ROOM ADJOINING
bath. Delicious meals by cateress.

Exclusive, large, east side home
near “L.” Wilmette 4151.
121LTN45-4tp
128 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

3 ROOMS, PRIVATE BATH, GAS,
hot water at all times. Two of rooms
14x12. Furnished or unfurnished. Adults

only. Call Wilmette 3082.
1281.TN48-1tp

129 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED 2%

room Kkitchenette, living room, bed-
room and 3 closets. Daily maid service.
Avail. May 1. Wilmette 432 after 5 P. M.
129LTN48-1tp

130 WTD. TO RENT—APTS.
RESPONSIBLE PARTY DESIRES 1TO
rent small furnished apartment or
house. In good residential section of
suburbs. for the summer. Can occupy
at " any - time. Write B-141 Box ),

Wilmette, Tllinois. 130L'TN48-1tp

SMALL APARTMENT
Reasonable on North Shore. By young

g-nuple. For May or June 1st. Call
Winnetka 2690 or write 1096 Oak
Street. 130LTN48-1tp

Modern 4 rm. apt. Living rm. with
roll-out bed. Bdrm,, tile bath and show-
er, dinette, kitchenette and brkfst. nook.
Close to transp. May 1st. Wil. 1724,

WANTED TO RENT: A 2 OR 3 ROOM
unfurnished flat or apartment, or

above garage. Glencoe 658.
130LTN48-1tp




